Electronics Diversified, Inc.
1675 N.W. Cornelius Pass Road ● Hillsboro, Oregon 97124 U.S.A.
Phone: (503) 645-5533  ● FAX: (503) 629-9877 ● Web Site: www.edionline.com
JOB NUMBER:
JOB NAME:
CUSTOMER:
P. O. #
APPROVAL STAMP

Shipping Weight: 9 lbs (4.08kg)
System Riser
DMX Dimmer
BELDEN 9842
BELDEN 9842
INPUT POWER
120VAC 2 W + GND
20A MAX.
TO LOAD TO LOAD
INPUT POWER
120VAC 2 W + GND 20A MAX.
TO OTHER
DMX DEVICES
Non-Dim Modules
Model Number Description
VP-ND-120 Single 20 Amp 120VAC non-dim
VP-ND-240 Single 20 Amp 240VAC non-dim
VP-ND-277 Single 20 Amp 277VAC non-dim
Fluorescent Ballast
Model Number Description
Mark VII CICB Consult factory for specific ballast information.
VP-2/ADV-120 Single 20 Amp 120VAC fluorescent dimmer
VP-2/ADV-277 Single 20 Amp 277VAC fluorescent dimmer
Dimming Module Description
All Versa-Pak modules are U.L. listed and labeled for load operation.
Incandescent
Model Number Description
VP-2/l-120 Single 20 Amp (2400W) 120VAC dimmer
VP-2I-240 Single 20 Amp (4800W) 240VAC dimmer
VP-2/I-277 Single 20 Amp 277VAC dimmer
Neon/Cold-Cathode
Model Number Description
VP-2/NC-120 Single 20 Amp 120VAC neon or cold-cathode dimmer
VP-2/NC-240 Single 20 Amp 240VAC neon or cold-cathode dimmer
VP 2/NC-277 Single 20 Amp 277VAC neon or cold-cathode dimmer
Specifications
1. The enclosure shall surface mount.
2. The enclosure shall accommodate a single 20 Amp dimmer.